Final FY 2018-2019 Solid Waste Grant Scoring- January 19, 2018
Project Amount Funding Total Match Total Objective [ Subjective Final
Applicant Priority Type* Description inil Cash Match| In-Kind and In-kind | Project Cost| Score Average Score
1|Blanco County 1|HHW HHW Collection Event $12,000.00| $165,766.00| $18,000.00| $5,200.00 $23,200.00{ $35,200.00 43.00 43.33 86.33
2|Lakeway, City of 1|HHW HHW Facility Improvements - Forklift $12,500.00| $153,266.00| $12,500.00 $0.00 $12,500.00{ $25,000.00 43.00 42.94 85.94
3[Bastrop County 1|HHW HHW Facility Improvements & Outreach Materials $46,250.00| $107,016.00| $10,800.00| $8,174.00 $18,974.00| $65,224.00 43.00 42.94 85.94
4[Burnet County 1|HHW HHW Collection Event $35,000.00 $72,016.00| $28,950.00| $9,965.58 $38,915.58| $73,915.58 38.00 44.38 82.38
5|Llano County 1|HHW HHW Collection Events (2) $20,000.00 $52,016.00| $4,000.00| $8,000.00 $12,000.00{ $32,000.00 38.00 42.81 80.81
6| Lockhart, City of 1|HHW HHW Collection Event $16,000.00 $36,016.00| $4,000.00| $2,565.00 $6,565.00) $22,565.00 38.00 42.69 80.69
7|Buda, City of 1|HHW HHW Collection Event $10,500.00 $25,516.00| $2,704.00 $940.00 $3,644.00| $14,144.00 40.00 40.63 80.63
8| Granite Shoals, City of 1|LIDC-CCE_|Community Collection Event (1st) $6,450.00 $19,066.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.00| $13,489.00 38.00 41.18 79.18
9|Lago Vista, City of 1|HHW HHW Collection Event $17,400.00 $1,666.00 $0.00) $9,443.29 $9,443.29| $26,843.29 40.00 38.87 78.87
10| Caldwell County 1[LIDC-CCE_|Community Collection Events (4) & a Scrap Tire Collection Event $11,360.05 -$9,694.05 $0.00) $31,438.92 $31,438.92| $42,798.97 38.00 40.53 78.53
11|Smithville, City of 1|SRR Recycling Facility Enhancement $6,500.00 -$16,194.05 $0.00| $8,211.00 $8,211.00| $14,711.00 33.00 38.06 71.06
12| Granite Shoals, City of 2|LIDC-CCE_|Community Collection Event (2nd) $6,450.00 -$22,644.05 $0.00 $0.00 $7,039.00| $13,489.00 38.00 36.29 74.29
13[Burnet County 2|LE lllegal Dumping Enforcement Program $35,541.81 -$58,185.86 $0.00| $22,027.57 $22,027.57| $57,569.38 25.00 40.94 65.94
14(Buda, City of 2|SRR Recycling Trailer & Carts $5,500.00 -$63,685.86 $0.00 $746.60 $746.60 $6,246.60 25.00 31.00 56.00
$241,451.86
Available Funding $177,766.00
[Fully Funded Projects $176,100.00|
|Contingency Projects $65,351.86|
Ineligible Projects:
15| **City of Buda (tertiary) 3 | SRR |$olar Trash & Recycling Compactors $14,900.00|  -$78,585.86 S0.00| $514.88| $15,414.88| 20| 0| 20|
$256,351.86
*Project Type Key:
LE Local Enforcement
LIDC-CCE Litter and lllegal Dumping Cleanup/Community Collection Event
HHW Household Hazardous Waste
SRR Source Reduction and Recycling

** Ineligible Projects: Applicants must score a minimum of 25 points under the Objective Scoring Criteria to be deemed eligible
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